
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

5 

7 

8 

1 

2 

1 

7 

No. 

#88 

#24 

#58 

#421 

#5 

#81 

#42 

#139 

#127 

#36 

#39 

#711 

#116 

#15 

#00 

#11 

#20 

#25 

#27 

#55 

#16 

#2 

#66 

#56 

#45 

#44 

#37 

#155 

Name 

Giano Taurino 

Juan Lopez-Santini 

Mark Sandridge / Joe Varde 

Mark Greenberg / Lonnie Pechnik 

Ken Thwaits 

Juan Gonzalez 

Tom Pank 

James Matthews 

Benoit Bergeron 

John Patrick Mullaney 

Scott Daiger 

John Uglum 

Jeffrey Freeman 

Colin Cohen / Jason Hart 

Bill Riddell / Shane Lewis 

Jason McCarthy 

Max Root 

Todd Sloan 

Robert Wisen 

Chuck Smithee / Eric Zitza 

Roland Veit 

Nick Ferraro 

Peter Toombs 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Tim Horrell 

Bill Handler 

Brad Waite 

Jon Manship 

Class 

EXH 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

EXH 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

F458 

F458 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

F458 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.6 

GT4.0 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

2:02.494 

2:02.551 

2:04.945 

2:09.435 

2:09.328 

2:10.010 

2:09.410 

2:10.307 

2:10.413 

2:11.601 

2:10.254 

2:11.228 

2:10.003 

2:10.944 

2:11.358 

2:09.553 

2:01.849 

2:13.809 

2:14.454 

2:14.963 

2:15.267 

2:15.133 

2:14.797 

2:14.820 

2:15.787 

2:16.309 

2:16.074 

2:15.161 

Total Tm 

14:25.627 

14:29.122 

14:44.882 

15:16.493 

15:16.827 

15:19.116 

15:30.254 

15:30.647 

15:32.996 

15:33.434 

15:33.754 

15:35.830 

15:38.625 

15:40.774 

15:41.386 

15:47.672 

15:53.950 

15:57.240 

15:57.747 

16:05.798 

16:07.391 

16:07.868 

16:08.645 

16:10.231 

16:12.633 

16:17.935 

16:21.747 

16:25.277 

Year 

2019 

2017 

2018 

2017 

2014 

2017 

2010 

2013 

2012 

2012 

2019 

2015 

2013 

2009 

2012 

2018 

2018 

2015 

2012 

2014 

2011 

2015 

2012 

2014 

2016 

2016 

2008 

2010 

Make/Model 

Lamborghini Huracan EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 R 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Audi R8 LMS 

Porsche GT3 R 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3  

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

5200cc 

4000cc 

4000cc 

4000cc 

5200cc 

4000cc 

4000cc 

3800cc 

4500cc 

4580cc 

4000cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

4580cc 

3800cc 

4000cc 

4000cc 

4000cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

4500cc 

4580cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

4000cc 

Hometown 

Palm Bch Garden FL 

Plantation FL 

Westfield Center OH 

North Quincy MA 

Brentwood TN 

Dallas TX 

Mt. Airy MD 

Sarasota FL 

Esterel QC CAN 

Naples FL 

Seattle WA 

White Plains NY 

Mercer Island WA 

Southlake TX 

Fernandina Beach FL 

New York NY 

Batavia OH 

Columbus OH 

Mentor OH 

Westport CT 

Briarcliff Manor NY 

Mississauga ON CAN 

Boca Raton FL 

Cold Spring NY 

Parkland FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Columbus OH 

Miami Beach FL 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

PIC 

1 

2 

8 

1 

3 

2 

No. 

#017 

#33 

#98 

#28 

#351 

#70 

Name 

William Wachs 

Russell Wittenberg 

Scott Welliver 

Clarice & Gregg Lee 

Scott Kee / Ron Zitza 

Randal Cassling / Christian Coggins 

Class 

CAY3.4 

CAY3.4 

GT4.0 

GT3.4 

CAY3.8 

GT3.6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

2:19.919 

2:21.844 

2:25.678 

2:28.596 

2:17.537 

2:20.371 

Total Tm 

14:29.530 

14:32.868 

15:03.415 

15:13.044 

9:30.491 

9:41.288 

Year 

2012 

2009 

2009 

1999 

2016 

2001 

Make/Model 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 RS 

Engine 

3400cc 

3400cc 

4000cc 

3400cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

Hometown 

Independence OH 

Titusville FL 

Hector NY 

Winter Haven FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Omaha NE 
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